





PURCHASE ORDER WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY

Effectivity: Aug. 30, 2023

ZAMBOANGA CITY LM ENTERPRISES Supplier:

Address: Pilar Street, Zamboanga City P.O. No.: 25-031

Date:

21/03/2025 25-01-045

P.R No: Date:

Mode of Procurement: Small Value

Performance Bond:

992-5980 Tel No.:

TIN:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein.

Place of Delivery: WMSU SUPPLY OFFICE

102-301-379-00000

Delivery Term: 20 CD

Unit	Qty 1	Unit Price 5,450.00	Total Price 5,450.00
pcs	_ 3	6,450.00	19,350.00
pcs	3	12,450.00	37,350.00
pcs	3	7,850.00	23,550.00

Page 1 of 2

For: RESEL-OFFICE OF THE VP-RESEL

Eighty-Five Thousand Seven Hundred Pesos Only

85,700.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the specified time above, a penaly of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme:

ZAMBOANGA TY LM ENTERPRISES

(Signature ver printer name)

04 - no 38

Funds Available:

CHRISTIANNE DAWN R. SICAT

Chief Accountant

ALOBS:

9. 0025-03-5H

CHOTORENA,R.N.,Ph.D.

AMOUNT:

A. CARLAA.

UNIVERSITY PRESIDENT



Tel No.:



PURCHASE ORDER WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY

WMSU-SO-FR-002.02 Effectivity: Aug. 30, 2023

ZAMBOANGA CITY LM ENTERPRISES Supplier:

04 -

Funds Available:

Date

CHRISTIANNE DAWN R. SIÇAT

Chief Accountant

2015

Address: Pilar Street, Zamboanga City

992-5980

P.O. No.: 25-031

Date: 21/03/2025

P.R No: 25-01-045

Date:

Mode of Procurement : Small Value

Performance Bond:

TIN: 102-301-379-00000 Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein. WMSU SUPPLY OFFICE Delivery Term: 20 CD Place of Delivery: Date of Delivery: Payment Term: tem No Item Name Unit Qty Unit Price Total Price 5 UPS with built-in AVR, 1000 VA 5 3,950.00 19,750.00 unit Offer: Fortress -NOTHING FOLLOWS-Page 2 of 2 For: **RESEL-OFFICE OF THE VP-RESEL** 105,450.00 (Amount in words) One Hundred Five Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Pesos Only In case of failure to make the full delivery within the specified time above, a penaly of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme: MA. CARLAA OCHOTORENA,R.N.,Ph.D. ZAMBOANGA CO LM ENTERPRISES UNIVERSITY PRESIDENT (Signature over printer name)

10.005C-03-511

105, 450.00

ALOBS:

AMOUNT:



Republic of the Philippines WEST RN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY

Office of the President







NOTICE OF AWARD

MAR 1 7 2025

ZAMBOANGA CITY LM ENTERPRISES

LDM Bldg., Pilar St., Zamboanga City

Madam/Sir:

This is to advise you that your bid dated February 25, 2025 for PR 25-01-045; Small Value Procurement of PROCUREMENT OF VARIOUS OFFICE EQUIPMENT FOR THE OFFICE OF THE VP RESEL OF THE UNIVERSITY with a following Contract Price is hereby accepted;

Object of Bidding	Total Amount in Figures		Amount in Words	
1. One (1) unit of Water Dispenser Specifications: Free Standing Water Dispenser Top Load Water Gallon Energy-Efficient Compressor 2 options: Hot and Cold Child Safety Lock Protector – for hot water switch Double Safety Device to prevent overheating Compressor Cooling Color White Dimension: (HxWxD) 92:28:32 cm Offer: US Tradition	Php	5,450.00	Five Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Pesos	
2. Three (3) pcs of Executive Chair High Back Rest Executive Chair Leatherette Back and seat Chrome platted starbase Reclining Mechanism Dimension: Approx. (L) 52cm x (W) 46cm x (H) 109cm. Offer: CBU-6016	Php	19,350.00	Nineteen Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Pesos	
3. Three (3) pcs of Executive Office Table Specifications: With 1/4" glasstop, 30" x 60", wooden type With 1 center drawer with lock and 6-side (Left & right) drawer with lock Offer: OFT-1401	Php	37,350.00	Thirty-Seven Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Pesos	
4. Three (3) pcs of Steel Filing Cabinet Specifications: 4 drawers, vertical type, gauge 20, with lock Offer: JERSEY – FC-4D WMSU-BAC-LET-001	Php	23,550.00	Twenty-Three Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Pesos	

WMSU-BAC-LET-001

Effective Date: 31 Oct. 2016

THE STATE OF THE S

Republic of the Philippines WES" RN MINDANAO STATE UNI RSITY

Office of the President

RATHING SYSTEM

* * * *		ad exercis	disc.		
5. Five (5) units of UPS with	Php	19,750.00	Nineteen Thousand Seven		
built-in AVR, 1000 VA	_		Hundred Fifty Pesos		
			-		
Offer: FORTRESS					
TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE	Php	105,450.00	One Hundred Five Thousand		
	_		Four Hundred Fifty Pesos		
			Only		

Please affix your signature in the space provided below as an indication of your acceptance of the award.

Very truly yours,

MA. CARLA A. OCHOTORENA, RN., Ph.D.

President

Received by:

(Signature Over Printed Name)

20-25

Date:

74 -